2013 Vehicle Detector Loops Bid Opening: April 30, 2013 11:00	BIDDER Da.m. NAME A ADDRE	ND	Totem Electric of Tac P.O. BOX 1093 Tacoma, WA 98401	oma \$125,532.50	2 Transportation Syst 3218 - 142nd Avent Sumner, WA 98390	ue East	3 Pioneer Contractors, 10819 Airport Road Everett, WA 98204		Engineers Estin Dave Brock	nate \$127,710.00
ITEM	TOTAL			TOTAL		TOTAL		TOTAL		TOTAL
NO. DESCRIPTIO	N QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE		UNIT PRICE		UNIT PRICE		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SCHEDULE I:										
1000 Mobilization	1	LS	12,385.10	\$12,385.10	10,000.00	\$10,000.00	9,800.00	\$9,800.00	2,000.00	\$2,000.00
1005 6' Diameter Traffic Loop	73	EA	547.95	\$40,000.35	615.00	\$44,895.00	595.00	\$43,435.00	650.00	\$47,450.00
1010 Additional Lead-in wire	1,150	LN FT	9.78	\$11,247.00	4.00	\$4,600.00	12.25	\$14,087.50	12.00	\$13,800.00
1015 Traffic Control Labor	730	HR	50.00	\$36,500.00	51.00	\$37,230.00	54.29	\$39,631.70	52.00	\$37,960.00
1020 Traffic Control Supervisor	290	HR	50.00	\$14,500.00	70.00	\$20,300.00	55.69	\$16,150.10	55.00	\$15,950.00
1025 Temporary Traffic Control	Devicies 1	LS	2,500.00	\$2,500.00	2,500.00	\$2,500.00	3,082.00	\$3,082.00	1,500.00	\$1,500.00
1030 Sequential Arrow Sign (SA	AS) 40	DAYS	60.00	\$2,400.00	45.00	\$1,800.00	72.00	\$2,880.00	75.00	\$3,000.00
1035 Inlet Protection	45	EA	88.89	\$4,000.05	85.00	\$3,825.00	65.00	\$2,925.00	90.00	\$4,050.00
1040 Minor Changes	1	CALC	2,000.00	\$2,000.00	2,000.00	\$2,000.00	2,000.00	\$2,000.00	2,000.00	\$2,000.00
SCHEDULE I - TOTAL				\$125,532.50		\$127,150.00		\$133,991.30		\$127,710.00
GRAND TOTAL				\$125,532.50		\$127,150.00		\$133,991.30		\$127,710.00